ZHONG SHAN RUI XIAN ELECTRONICS
Add:No.73,Jinyi Road,Dongfeng Town,Zhongshan City  Tel:+86-760-86172690  23935789
Fax: +86-760-22635327    Http:www.neon-elwire.com     E-mail:open686@vip.sina.com
Product Data Sheet
P/N:LED flexible strip lights
Description: RX LED flexible strip lights can save 70% electricity energy, and it has long life span. can be
applied to any accessible surface.
Features:

Type
LED
Lens
LED
spacing
Viewing
Angle
(degrees)
Voltage
(VDC)
Max.
Power
Continuous
Connection
Remarks
RX-LED24 7X12mm  24 24
3mm
round
clear 10mm 30° 1.7W 5M
RX-LED16 12x8mm 24 16 clear 15mm 120° 1.7W 10M
RX-LED5MM15-5H 8x12mm 30 15
5mm
straw
hat white 20mm 120° 1W 10M
RX-LED5MM15-5R 8x16mm 30 15 white 20mm 60° 1W 10M
RX-5MM15-RGB 8x16mm 30 15x3
5mm
 round white 20mm 60° 3W 10M
Unique
single-lamp
 RGB
RX-LED5MM30-5H 8x12mm 30 30
5mm
straw
hat
white 10mm 120° 2W 5M
RX-LED5MM30-5R 8x16mm 30 30 white 10mm 60° 2W 5M
RX-5MM30-RGB 8x16mm 30 30x3
5mm
 round white 10mm 60°
12V
6W 5M

spacing
Viewing
Angle
(degrees)
Voltage
(VDC)
Max.
Power
Continuous
Connection
Remarks
RX-FPC15 Ø5X5mm  480 320
5mm straw
hat
clear 15mm 120° 3W 10M
RX-FPC10-3 Ø3x8.2mm 480 480 3mm round clear 10mm 30° 2W 5M
RX-FPC3530 10x3mm 500 12 SMD3528 clear 25mm 120° 2.6W 15M
RX-FPC10-5 Ø5x7.8mm 480 480 5mm round white 10mm 20°-60° 33W 5M
RX-LED5015 10x2mm 500 150 SMD5050 clear 33mm 120°
12V
32W 10M

LED Type
LED
Lens
LED
spacing
Viewing
Angle
(degrees)
Voltage
(VDC)
Max.
Power
Continuous
Connection
Remarks
RX-LED99 max 8X17  100 99
5mm round
DIP
white 10mm 30-60° 7W 5M
RX-LED96
max
8x12.8
98 96
5mm Flat
LED
clear 10mm 85° 6.8W 5M
RX-SI3530 11x4 500 300 SMD3528   16mm 120° 21W 15M
RX-SI5015 12x4 500 150 SMD5050   33mm 120° 32W 10M
RX-SI16  11X4 480 320
5mm straw
hat
clear 15mm 120°

LED
Lens
LED
spacing
Viewing
Angle
(degrees)
Voltage
(VDC)
Max.
Power
Continuous
Connection
Remarks
RX-LED24M 3.5X2mm  48 48 clear 10mm 3W 96cm IP67
RX-LED30T 22x2mm 16.2 30
SMD1206
clear   2W   IP68
RX-LED5012 10x2mm 30 12 SMD5050 clear 25mm 2.6W 10M
RX-LED3530-WPF 8x3mm 500 300 SMD3528 clear 16mm 21W 15M IP67
RX-LED5015-WPF 10x2mm 500 150 SMD5050 clear 33mm
120° 12V
32W 10M IP67
Please be sure you choose right AC/DC power adaptor to drive LED flexible strip. If you have difficulty to buy such
adaptor locally, please turn to us.